2/2
110
PILOT VALVE BOXES
containing 2 to 12 valves
2/2 normally closed, direct operated
1/8
NC
OUT

 • Installation/maintenance instructions are included with each pilot box
 • Spare parts kit and replacement coils are available
ORDERING INFORMATION
(WP)  S  G110  A  12  0  230/50
Volts/ Hz
Optional execution
0 = no heating element
1 = 1 heating element 230V/50Hz
2 = 2 heating elements 230V/50Hz
3 = 1 heating element 24V DC
4 = 2 heating elements 24V DC
5 = 1 heating element 115V/50Hz
6 = 2 heating elements 115V/50Hz
Number of pilots
02 = 2 pilot valves
03 = 3 pilot valves etc. (max. 12)
Change letter
Basic number
G110  =  threaded ports
XG110 =  instant-fitting connection for
  6 mm tube, +TPL 26779
XG110 =  instant-fitting connection for
  8 mm tube, +TPL 26780
Electrical connection
spade terminals  6,3 x 0,8
Prefix (optional)
WP: Waterproof IP 65
metal enclosure and cover
SPARE PARTS KITS
catalogue number
Spare parts kit no.
~/=
SG110A020 up to 120
C127837SG110A021 up to 121
WPSG110A072 up to 122
77
3
2
G 3/8
60
20